
 

* Indicates volunteer opportunities available

YMCA BUFFALO NIAGARA IMPACT TOUR

Tuesday, February 27
AMERICAN RED CROSS BLOOD DRIVE
William-Emslie YMCA  
585 William Street, Buffalo | 11:00 am to 4:00 pm  

Friday, March 15
HEALTH AND WELLNESS FAIR 
PRESENTED BY SENATOR TIM KENNEDY
William-Emslie YMCA  
585 William Street, Buffalo | 11 am to 2pm

Saturday, May 11
YMCA CAMP WEONA FAMILY PANCAKE BREAKFAST 
4025 Poplar Tree Road, Gainesville |  9 am to 12 pm

Saturday, March 16 to Sunday, March 24 
THEME BASKET EVENT
Southtowns YMCA
1620 Southwestern Blvd., West Seneca

Saturday, March 23
EASTER EXTRAVAGANZA*
William-Emslie YMCA  
585 William Street, Buffalo | 11 am to 2 pm

Saturday, April 20
YMCA HEALTHY KIDS DAY* 
Buffalo Riverworks | 10 am to 1 pm

Friday, April 26
YMCA STRENGTHENING COMMUNITY GALA*
Hyatt Regency Buffalo  
2 Fountain Plaza, Buffalo | 6:00 pm 

Saturday, May 11
YMCA CAMP WEONA VOLUNTEER DAY* 
4025 Poplar Tree Road, Gainesville | Times TBA

Saturday, June 22 - Sunday, June 23
YMCA CAMP WEONA VOLUNTEER DAYS* 
4025 Poplar Tree Road, Gainesville | Times TBA

Tuesday, May 21
AMERICAN RED CROSS BLOOD DRIVE
William-Emslie YMCA  
585 William Street, Buffalo | 11:00 am to 4:00 pm 

Thursday, May 23
NATURALIZATION CEREMONY
Southtowns YMCA
1620 Southwestern Blvd., West Seneca | Time TBA

August 2024
YMCA LEGISLATIVE BREAKFAST*
Date, Location, & Time TBA

Saturday, August 17 
RACE FOR CHASE FINALE* 
YMCA  Camp Kenan
8571 Lower Lake Road, Barker | Time TBA

Thursday, November 28
YMCA TURKEY TROT*
Delaware & Tacoma Avenues, North Buffalo | 9:00 AM
(Pre-race and race day volunteer opportunities available)

September 2024
YMCA WELCOMING WEEK*
All YMCA Locations | Dates & Times TBA

Experience the Y’s impact firsthand at the following events:  

Pre-register for the event(s) you plan to attend by contacting the YMCA Community Impact Team at 
716-565-6000 or emailing droberts@ymcabn.org.

Y ON THE FLY

Bi-Weekly Saturdays 
Niagara Falls Public Library

1425 Main St, Niagara Falls 12:00-2:00 pm  ymcabn.org/YOnTheFly

Weekly on Thursdays
South Park High School

South Park Avenue, Buffalo | 4:00-7:00 pm


